Efficiency vs dr

0.5

efficiency vs AR

nEmac= =

.......

M_VOUOOI_R
—_— DQM _V0001_R000000001 GIO

M~V0001_R000000001__Global

al_cmssw__RECO
balvmkFitOrlginaI RECO
mkFitNew _RECO

M_VOOOl ROOOOOOOOl __Glo

0.5

P, jet
o
. D

0.35

©
w

0.25

etticiency vs AR(T

o
[N

0.15
0.1
0.05
.0

Ratio
N

0.95

=
o

1
w

1072 107
AR(TP, jet)

Efficiency vs pu

0.5
0.45

©
»

0.35

efficiency vs PU

o
w

0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05]

1.0

Ratio

1

0.95

0

n
g

(o R R LR LR LR RN RRR R RRRRN LR AL R AR RARRN LERL

3

o i [

bal:mkFitNewU‘SiRECO



	Contents
	Page 1


